BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT& TCo Standard
SECTION 512-125-400
Issue 6, April 1975
KS-19594 DIALER
TELEPHONE SETS EQUIPPED WITH ROT ARY DIALS
CONNECTIONS
1. GENERAL

s Term. 7 of the
Term. ON Term. 7 of the 589- Term.ON p y 589 or 636-
of the or 636-type key term. Term. 5 of the
E type key term. on
El ringer
A strip
term. strip strip term. strip
K
E
R
p Term. 8
H of the 589- Term. ONl Term. 8 of the 589- Term.
Term. 6 of the 0 BK or 636-type of the or 636-type key term. ONl on
N key term. term. strip strip term. strip
El ringer
E
strip
Page 7
SECTION 512-125-400
tTABLE A (Cont)t
DIALER CONNECTIONS TO TELEPHONE SETS EQUIPPED WITH ROTARY DIALS
700 SERIES (Cont) 800 SERIES
KS-19594
DIALER 702D
TEL 711 B 750A/Bt 750A/Bt 830A1M, 832-TYPE
CORD
702B
712B* 751A/B 751C/D 752A/B 831A 1M, 833- TYPE
713B 754A/B 753B 851A1M
p Remove BL dial lead from term. F on network
u R and
L Connect to R of dialer tel cord with D-161488 connector s
I
N G Term. F on network
G
0
F w Term. GN of network
Term. 13
Term. GN on network F on TBl
N
0
R
M Term. 14
A BL Term. R of network
on TBl
Term. R on network
L
Term. 30 of term. strip
s Term. 7 of
830AlM, 831AlM,
p
y Term. 1 of the
Insulate and store in tel set
832-type, 833-type
E 44A conn. block term.
A strip Term. 15 of term. strip
K 851AlM E
R
p Term. 24 of term. strip
H Term. 8 of 830AlM, 831AlM,
0 BK Term. 2 of the
Insulate and store in tel set term. 832-type, 833-type
N 44A conn. block
E strip
Term. 1 7 of term. strip
851AlM
* Increase depth of housing mounting cord entrance hole 1/16-inch using a 3-1/2-inch half-round file.
t Early model.
t Current production.
Page 8
•
ISS 6, SECTION 512-125-400
.TABLE B.
DIALER CONNECTIONS TO CALL DIRECTOR TELEPHONE SETS AND TRIMLINE TELEPHONE